

MMG-3-SC अमरावती अरजा मा प्रसंड में तोमहा
मंडल टोला से तोमहा अमरावती तब से डब निमाठा
आप सेवार्थ चवर्ध पार सेव - ररवाव कापे ।

Schedule XI-V-Form No 134
रवरा रमा मा की सेरुप - प्ररु SUBD-२०२१-२२
रवरा रमा मा की रात्रि - अभुपुपु ररु
आपे धारं अरने की विवि - **DIVISION**
कापे वार्थ अरने की विवि - ०६.११.२०२२
सेवार्थ - मनीष कुमार **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK
माप पुस्तक का संख्या - ११३३/२०२१-२२

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from Tomba mandal to to forba mughari					
Name of Agency - Manish Kumar					
Agreement No- 172/SAD 2021-22 MMary (sc)					
date of start - 4-2-2021					
date of completion - 3-11-2022					
Further measurement					
(1) providing & applying					
primar coat - do - E/I					
$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 450.00$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 225.00$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00$					
$750.00 m^2$					
(2) providing & applying tack coat					
do - E/I					
$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 450.00$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 225.00$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00$					
$750.00 m^2$					
(3) p/v, laying & rolling close graded premix - do - E/I					
$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 450.00$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) providing & laying 900mm					
— do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB pg NO (16)					
2 NOS. @ 5273.15/NOS. — ₹					10546.00
(19) providing & laying with					
Hot applied thermoplastic					
— do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB pg NO (16)					
90 M ² @ 721.95/M ² — ₹					64976.00
(20) planting of trees					
— do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB pg NO (17)					
20 NOS. @ 842.62/NOS. — ₹					16852.00
(21) providing & erecting direction					
& place identification					
— do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB pg NO (17)					
1 NOS. @ 11538.62/NOS. — ₹					11539.00
(22) providing logo identification					
— do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB pg NO (17)					
1 NOS. @ 11233.51/NOS. — ₹					11233.00
(23) providing citizen information					
— do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB pg NO (17)					
1 NOS. @ 11233.51/NOS. — ₹					11233.00

Continuation

Continuation